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Company
Number

N 1. 8264
NI.9745
NI.9703
NI.443
R.344

Nl. 11646
NI.3081
Nl. 10626
N 1. 10050
Nl. 10073
NI.9676
N 1. 3002
R.490
NI.6439
N 1. 4279
NI.9870
NI.9564

N 1. 8096
N 1. 2290
NI.9665
NI.1425
NI.566
NI.5108
NI.11696
NI.400
Nl. 11610
NI.9631
NI.8159
NI.4140
NI.1391
Nl. 10653
N 1. 5043
Nl. 10176
N 1. 4384
Nl. 10432
N 1. 3902

NI.6283
NI.5089
Nl. 11595
NI.2101
N 1. 3403
NI.8819
NI.4760
NI.8674

N 1. 3545
N 1. 2669
NI.840
NI.2987
NI.4754
R.222

Nl. 10251
NI.154

N 1. 8862

Name of Company

Hillmount Cheques Limited
Holiday Trading Stamps (Belfast) Limited
Huncross Properties Limited
Irish Tapestry Company Li mited
J. & J. Haslett Limited
Jamieson Shields and Company Limited
Jayarr Hosiery Limited
Kermack Building Supplies Limited
Kermack Construction Limited
Kimcor Restaurants Limited
Lismoyne Holdings Limited
Lynwood Estates Limited
Lytle & Pollock Limited
McGregor and Manning Limited
MacNaughten Farms Limited
Metall (N.I.) Limited
Middleton — McKee Limited
Nu-Print Limited
Omagh Shirt and Collar Company Limited
Onsala Developments Limited
Pineglow Limited
R.T. Ross & Company Limited
Rowe's Pharmacy, Limited
Roy Edwards Fine Arts Limited
Ruddell Harvey & Co. Limited
Starway Motors Limited
Texam Limited
Trucks and Spares (N.I.) Limited
Ulster Fellmongers Limited
Ulster Hide and Skin Company, Limited — The
Valley System Buildings (N.I.) Limited
W.L. Doggart & Son Limited
Wilfit Shoes Limited
William H. Teuton Limited
William A. Hewitt & Sons (Contractors) Limited
Wm. Collins & Co. Limited

Abbeyfield Ballymena Society Limited — The
Alex. Rose & Co. Limited
Atlas Arc Welding (N.I.) Limited
Baker & Carlin Limited
Beechwood Estates (Derry) Limited
Belfast Homelectrix Limited
Belfast Wholesale Services Limited
Braggan Services Limited
Cyril Lord Enterprises Limited
Dobbins Inn Limited
Dominick Healy & Sons Limited
E. Rottger Limited
Elmwood Hosiery (Belfast) Limited
Falls Flax Spinning Company Limited — The

Finlinson (Northern Ireland) Limited
Fredk. H. Beer Limited

Glenshire Hybrid Pigs Limited
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