Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
12.1.77	NI.8264	Hillmount Cheques Limited	D
"	NI.9745	Holiday Trading Stamps (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.9703	Huncross Properties Limited	D
"	NI.443	Irish Tapestry Company Limited	D
"	R.344	J. & J. Haslett Limited	D
"	NI.11646	Jamieson Shields and Company Limited	С
"	NI.3081	Jayarr Hosiery Limited	D
"	NI.10626	Kermack Building Supplies Limited	CE
",	NI.10050	Kermack Construction Limited	E
,,	NI.10073	Kimcor Restaurants Limited	D
,,	NI.9676	Lismoyne Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.3002	Lynwood Estates Limited	D
"	R.490	Lytle & Pollock Limited	D
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	NI.6439	McGregor and Manning Limited	D
<u>"</u>	NI.4279	MacNaughten Farms Limited	D
.,	NI.9870	Metall (N.1.) Limited	D
,,	NI.9564	Middleton – McKee Limited	D
,,	NI.8096	Nu-Print Limited	D
,,	NI.2290	Omagh Shirt and Collar Company Limited	C
,,	N1.9665	Onsala Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.1425	Pineglow Limited	D
,,,	NI.566 NI.5108	R.T. Ross & Company Limited	D
,,		Rowe's Pharmacy, Limited	
,,	NI.11696	Roy Edwards Fine Arts Limited	1
	NI.400 NI.11610	Ruddell Harvey & Co. Limited	CE
,,	NI.9631	Starway Motors Limited Texam Limited	D
,,	NI.8159	Trucks and Spares (N.I.) Limited	D
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	NI.4140	Ulster Fellmongers Limited	D
, ,,	NI.1391	Ulster Hide and Skin Company, Limited — The	D
'"	NI.10653	Valley System Buildings (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.5043	W.L. Doggart & Son Limited	D
"	NI.10176	Wilfit Shoes Limited	D
"	NI.4384	William H. Teuton Limited	D
"	NI.10432	William A. Hewitt & Sons (Contractors) Limited	l D
"	NI.3902	Wm. Collins & Co. Limited	D
13.1.77	NI.6283	Abbeyfield Ballymena Society Limited – The	D
"	NI.5089	Alex. Rose & Co. Limited	D
"	NI.11595	Atlas Arc Welding (N.I.) Limited	(C
"	NI.2101	Baker & Carlin Limited	D
"	NI.3403	Beechwood Estates (Derry) Limited	D
"	NI.8819	Belfast Homelectrix Limited	D
, "	NI.4760	Belfast Wholesale Services Limited	D
"	NI.8674	Braggan Services Limited	D
"	NI.3545	Cyril Lord Enterprises Limited	D
ű.	NI.2669	Dobbins Inn Limited	D
,,	N1.840	Dominick Healy & Sons Limited	D
, "	NI.2987	E. Rottger Limited	D
"	NI.4754	Elmwood Hosiery (Belfast) Limited	D
	R.222	Falls Flax Spinning Company Limited — The	E
,,	NI.10251	Finlinson (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NJ.154	Fredk. H. Beer Limited	D
	NI.8862	Glenshire Hybrid Pigs Limited	В